Date
9/12

9/16
9/23
927
10/3
10/8
10/10
10/14
10/15

10/17

Conchita Espinosa Academy
Girls Varsity “A”

Opponent
vs. Gladeview

vs. CEA “B”
@GMA
@Highpoint
@ Gladeview
vs. CEA “B”
@ GMA

vs. Gladeview
@GMA

vs. CEA “B”

Gladeview: 12201 SW 26 street
Highpoint: 12101 SW 34 street
GMA: 500 NW 122 avenue

Time
3:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.



