## Conchita Espinosa Academy Girls Varsity "A" 2024 Volleyball Schedule



<u>Date</u> 9/12	<u><b>Opponent</b></u> vs. Gladeview	<u>Time</u> 3:45 p.m.
9/16	vs. CEA "B"	3:45 p.m.
9/23	@GMA	3:45 p.m.
9/27	@Highpoint	4:15 p.m.
10/3	@ Gladeview	3:45 p.m.
10/8	vs. CEA "B"	3:45 p.m.
10/10	@ GMA	3:45 p.m.
10/14	vs. Gladeview	3:45 p.m.
10/15	@GMA	3:45 p.m.
10/17	vs. CEA "B"	3:45 p.m.

Gladeview: 12201 SW 26 street Highpoint: 12101 SW 34 street GMA: 500 NW 122 avenue